
Tel : 032 551 1234
Offers valid from Wednesday,
27th August 2025 till Tuesday, 2nd September 2025

17 Smithers Road, KwaDukuza

Albany
Superior Bread

700gr

Prices subject to change without prior notice.
Pictures may vary from actual product.
Cash Back & Airtime available at Till Points.

We reserve the right to limit quantities - E& OE Open 7 Days a week
Mon - Fri: 7.30 - 18.00  Sat: 7.30 - 16.00
Sun & Public Holidays: 8.00 - 15.00
Closed on Fridays from 11.00am - 1.30pm for prayer
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Clover
Fruits Of The

Forest Yoghurt
1kg

Cheval
 Large Eggs

Stork
Spread Tub

1kg

Lays
Potato Chips

120gr

Fattis & Monis
Macaroni/
Spaghetti

500gr

Bakers
Red Label 

Lemon Creams
200gr

Kelloggs
Corn Flakes

1.2kg

Clover
Uht Milk

6x1lt

Cadbury
Slab
80gr

Liquifruit
100% Fruit Juice

Blend

Nyala
Super Maize

10kg

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil
5lt

Golden Delight
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

Brown

13999

99

9

8999

99

99

99 99

11999

Rhodes
Baked Beans

410gr

Five Roses
African Blend

Teabags
102's37 99

2lt

6x300ml Can

4299

2.5 Dozen

5 Dozen
54
10999

99

99

8999

299

10kg

99
25kg



10kg10kg 10kg 5lt

476

++ +

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt

650

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt5kg5kg

+++++

415

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt

Aunt Caroline Rice 10kg+
Nyala Super Maize 10kg+
Azam Cake Flour 10kg+

Helios Oil 5lt+++



14.49

Melrose
Spread
400gr

Sasko
Premium

Bread 700gr

26.99 29.99

Black Cat
Peanut Butter

Smooth
400gr

Super Gold
Bakers Mix

500gr

Golden Ribbon
Baking Powder

500gr

Nestle
Dessert Topping

Bar One/ 
Milkybar/ 

Peppermint Crisp
500ml

Snowflake
Easy Mix

1kg

Nestle
Condensed 

Milk
385gr

Robertsons
Baking Soda

100gr

59.99

159.99 39.99

Royal
Baking Powder

Refill 
200gr

29.99

54.99

39.99

Allgold
Apricot Jam

900gr

Panbake
Melting 
Moments

5x1

10.99 27.9916.99

21.99

Fresh
Mini Scones

6x1
 

31.99

13.99

Nespray
Pouch
400gr

13.49
Brown

White

Clover
Vanilla 
Custard

1lt

22.99

Nestle
Dessert Cream

290gr



44.99

Ellis Brown
Creamer
750gr

57.99

Nestle
Hot Chocolate

500gr

Freshpak
Rooibos

80's

89.99Trinco
Teabags

200's

54.99

Kopiko
Cappuccino/
Cafe Blanca

10x30gr

44.99



22.99

Nyala
Porridge

1kg

Jungle
Oats Pouch

2kg

49.99

79.99

37.99

18.99

21.99

37.99

Simba
Nik Naks

135gr

Bakers
Nutikrust

200gr

Bakers
Cream Crackers

Value Pack
2x200gr

De Vries
Double Velvet

185gr

Doritos
145gr

Bokomo
Weetbix
900gr

12.99

39.99

Bakers
Strawberry

Whirls
200gr



Supergold
Masoor

1kg

9.99

19.99

14.99

23.99

Supergold
Sugar Beans

500gr

Supergold
Popcorn Seed

500gr

Supergold
Yellow Split

Peas

11.99
1kg

2kg



Maggi
Noodles

5's

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

8.99 17.99

17.99 28.99

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

24.99

Koo
Chakalaka

410gr

22.9929.9924.99

Southern 
Coating
200gr

14.99

Koo
Baked Beans

400gr

Saldanha
Middlecut

400gr

Bull Brand
Corned Meat

300gr

21.99

Tomco
Baked Beans

410gr

Rhodes
Butter Beans

400gr



Knorr
Salad Dressing

340ml

32.99

31.99

19.99

14.99

17.99

26.99

Nandos
 Sauce
250ml

C & B
Mayonnaise

Tangy
750gr

Knorr
Cook In Bag

38gr

Knorr
Cup Soup

80gr

Knorrox
Soup
400gr

Imana
Soya 
400gr

37.99

32.99 74.99

Delite
Double Barrel
 Chips Spice

1kg

Knorrox
Cubes
24's

Osmans
Extra Special
Chilli Powder

1kg

Allgold
Tomato Sauce

700ml

22.99

Aromat
Can

200gr

31.99

38.99



26.99

Frys
Soya Mince

380gr

Rainbow
Mix Portions

199.99

109.99

159.99
4kg

5kg

39.99

Natures Garden
Mix Veg
900gr

39.99

Rozana
 Paneer

1kg

79.99
2kg

79.99

Harvestime
Chip
2kg

McCains
Garden Mix

1kg



Simply Chicken
Viennas

1kg

Goldi
Crumbed Chicken

Burgers
960gr

I & J
Beefers
800gr

Rainbow
Pops, Nuggets, 

Strips
1kg

47.99 104.99

64.99 74.99

109.99 89.99

Clover
 Cheese
800gr

89.99

I & J
Fish Fingers

800gr

My O My
Savoury Roll

12's



21.99

39.99

Clover
Pure Butter

Ghee
1.5kg

26.99

Brookes
Oros
5lt

89.99 44.99 32.99

Halls
Smooth 

Concentrate
1lt

17.99 32.99 44.99

Roses Cordial
750ml

Appletiser/
Grapetiser

1.25lt

Underberg
Maas
2lt

17.99

Krush
100% Fruit 

Juice
1.5lt

Danone
Danup
950gr

Clover
Fresh Milk

2lt

22.9942.99

Tropika
Jug
2lt

Sunshine D
Original Tub

1kg

D'lite
Margarine

Tub
1kg

29.99

Clover
Fresh Cream

500ml

Nutriday
Smooth
Yoghurt
6x100gr

224.99



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

54.99

104.99

209.99

55.99

214.99
99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

94.99

189.99

Super Gold
Brown Sugar

2kg

41.99



5kg

10kg

Pro
Cake Wheat Flour 

10kg

Bakerite
Cake Wheat 

Flour 
10kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

94.99

Snowflake
Cake Wheat 

 Flour 

96.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

34.99

69.99

114.99

96.99

57.99

2.5kg

33.99
5kg

67.99
10kg

109.99
Azam

Cake Wheat Flour 

28.99
2.5kg



Ko
Super Maize

Ingonyama
Super Maize

189.99

75.99

44.99

79.99

199.99

89.99

237.99

59.99

39.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

Nyala
Super Maize

109.99

274.99

59.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

White Star
Super Maize



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Allsome Long
 Grain Parboiled Rice

Spekko Blue Long 
Grain Parboiled  Rice

Aunt Caroline 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

299.99

67.99

119.99

103.99
10kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

124.99

5kg

10kg

25kg

47.99

93.99

233.99

Tri Star 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

63.99
10kg

119.99

 
Golden Delight

Premium 
 Basmati Rice 

5kg

129.99 134.99

54.99

29.99
27.99

2kg

 
La Jawab 

Sella Premium 
Basmati Rice

5kg

134.99

359.99

25kg

309.99

20kg

254.99
74.99

114.99

2kg

5kg

2kg

24.99

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

124.99

32.99
2kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg
55.99

10kg
104.99

20kg

209.99
25kg

259.99

Thokoza Long
 Grain Parboiled Rice

Aakifah/ Super Gold
Sella Premium
Basmati Rice

5kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

49.99

94.99

239.99

Festive 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

138.99

Az-Zahraa
Gold/ Creamy Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

 
Maseeha

Sella
 Basmati Rice 

5kg



Helios
Pure Sunflower Oil

135.99
5lt

129.99

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

57.99
139.99

5lt

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

4lt

115.99
135.99

5lt

2lt

55.99

Sunfoil
Palm Oil

20lt

569.99

Sunseed
 Sunflower Oil

2lt

59.99

 Golden Crisp
Palm Oil

20lt

564.99

59.99
114.99

Pure 
Canola

Cooking Oil

2lt

4lt

63.99
2lt

4lt

5lt

144.99

5lt

149.99

57.99
2lt

149.99
5lt

129.99
4lt

63.99
2lt

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower Oil



Protex
Soap
125gr

69.99

Revlon
 Deodrant

90ml/ 120ml

29.99

Sensodyne
Care & Protect

Toothpaste
75ml

69.99

34.99 59.99 36.99

Clere
Gly Co Oil

200ml

Dove
Soap
90gr

12.99

Glamour
Styling Gel

150ml

36.9999.99 219.99

Amla
Hairfood
100ml

Nivea
Sun Screen

200ml

Listerine
Mouth Wash

500ml

29.99

Germol
Antiseptic Liquid

1lt

119.99 24.99

Clere
Body Cream

500ml

24.99

Vaseline
Petroleum Jelly

450ml

89.99

Colgate
Triple Action

Banded
2x100ml

17.99 44.99

Angie
Bubble Bath

2lt

Head & Shoulder
Classic 2 in 1

400ml

Ponds
Vanishing Cream

100ml

54.99

Sensodyne
Clean & Flex
Toothbrush

1x1

Dawn
 Lotion
400ml

56.99

Nivea
Lotion/ Cream

400ml

26.99

69.99

Nivea
Roll On
50ml

Epimax
Cream
400ml



29.99

17.99

Inecto
Super Black

28ml

49.99

Dark & Lovely
Relaxer
250ml

39.99 69.99

Scotts
Emulsion

100ml

64.99

Darling
One Million
Braid #1/27,

#3/50,  #1/27
1x1

Cherubs
Ear Buds

100's

26.99

159.99

Marine
Collagen

80gr

Laser 3
Sport Male
Disposable

3's

Benylin
Wet Cough

Syrup
100ml

11.99

Always
Pantyliners

80's

Gynaguard
Initimate Wash

140ml

59.99 69.99

Restore
Relaxer Kit

1x1

69.99

Kotex
All Nighter
Maxi Pads

16's

36.99



Marltons
Original

Dog Shampoo
500ml

69.99

64.99

Qualipet
Parrot Seeds

1kg

Qualipet
Award Animal

Shampoo
1lt

37.99



14.99 76.99

Johnsons &
Johnsons
Baby Oil
200ml

Purity
Jar

200ml

Cerelac
Cereal
500gr

89.99 199.99

Pampers
Jumbo Pack 

Nappies
1x1

Johnsons & 
Johnsons

Baby 
Wipes
4x72's

59.99

19.99 64.99

Johnsons &
Johnsons

Baby Soap
175gr

Purity
Baby Powder

400gr



Domestos
750ml

Kiwi 
All Purpose

Cleaner
1lt

Handy Andy
Bottle
750ml

Toilet Duck
500ml

Sta Soft
Fabric Softener

Refill
500ml

Sunlight
Laundry Bar

500gr

21.99 26.99

24.99 22.99

Airoma
Aerosol
210ml

Aco
Pine Gel

1lt

Mr Min
Surface Cleaner

3x300ml

27.99

Albex
 Bleach

1.5lt
 

44.99 84.99 21.99

Mr Muscle
Bathroom

Trigger
750ml

29.99 44.99

Mr Muscle
Tile Cleaner

750ml

Sunlight
Dishwashing

Liquid
750ml

29.99109.99

Sunlight
Washing 
Powder

2kg

54.9929.9919.99



Trulite
Candle
450gr

Jeyes
Fluid

500ml

Kiwi
Shoe Polish

200ml

24.99

179.99 49.99

Daisy Soft
500 Sheet

1 Ply Virgin
48's

39.99



Broom
Small/ Thick
Unflagged

1x1

29.99

Mop
Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 

20/25/30/31
75's

31.99

8.99

19.99

45.99



Otima
Helmet Bin

50lt

Nu Ware
Laundry Basket

Rattan
69lt

149.99

24.99

14.99

Dinner
Plate 

Handpainted/
Ethnic 10.5"

1x1

599.99

India 
Pot Set

6-9 Super 
Heavy Duty

94.99

Table
Folding Black/

White
1x1

499.99



Elektron
Bulk Head+ 9W

Bulb Interior Light
1x1

Goldair
Fan Heater
GFH2000B

1x1

Goldair
Heater Quartz

GHQ100G
1x1

69.99

239

79.00

219

Illumin8
Led Emergency

Backup Bulb
12W

Promo Valid Until 2nd September 2025

2299

Defy
Bar Fridge
Metallic
DBF90

249

Illumin8
Flood Light

100w


